18-Port PoE Unmanaged Surveillance Switch
DSS-100E-18P
The D-Link DSS-100E-18P 18-Port PoE Unmanaged Surveillance Switch with 16 IEEE 802.3at
compatible ports, the DSS-100E-18P enables users to easily connect and supply power to PoE-
capable devices, such as wireless Access Points (APs), IP cameras, Network Attached Storage
(NAS) and IP phones.  Your network is at the center of any physical security system, responsible
for securely streaming and saving surveillance footage.  With robust security, ample network
bandwidth and low latency connections, the DSS-100E-18P offers a cost-effective solution to

©2020 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DSS-100E-18P 18-Port PoE Unmanaged Surveillance Switch
Order Information
Part Number Description
DSS-100E-18P 16 Ports 10 / 100 Mbps PoE  +  1 10 / 100 / 1000Msps  +
1 Combo 10 / 100 / 1000Mbps /SFP Combo Ports Unmanaged Surveillance Switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T / R Gigabit WDM transceiver, Single-Mode, 10 km
DEM-331T / R Gigabit WDM transceiver, Single-Mode, 40 km